
Formation 
Schedule 
2021-2022 
Sunday, Sept 26, 2021 -  Initial 
Confirmation Meeting 7:00 PM 
Wed, Sept 29, 2021 - Opening Mass & Parent Meeting 
Wed, Oct 6, 2021- Small Group   
Wed, Oct 13, 2021 - Small Groups   
Wed, Oct 20, 2021 - No Faith Formation (MEA) 
Wed, Oct 27, 2021 - Small Groups   
Wed, Nov 3, 2021– Small Groups 
Wed, Nov 10, 2021 - Large Group  - Parents always welcome 
Wed, Nov 17, 2021-  Small Groups   
Wed, Nov 24, 2021 - No Faith Formation (Thanksgiving) 
Wed, Dec 5, 2021 - Small Groups 
Wed, Dec 8, 2021 - Feast of Immaculate Conception Mass 7pm  
Wed, Dec 15, 2021– Small Groups  
Wed, Jan 5, 2022 - Small Group   
Wed, Jan 12, 2022 - Large Group  - Parents always welcome 
Wed, Jan 19, 2022- Small  Groups 
Wed, Jan 26, 2022 - Small Groups   
Wed, Feb 2, 2022 - Small Groups 
Wed, Feb 9, 2022 -  Large Group –Parents always welcome 
Wed, Feb 16, 2022 -  Small Groups 
Wed, Feb 23, 2022 - Small Groups   
Wed, March 2, 2022 - Ash Wednesday Mass 7:00 PM 
Wed, March 9, 2022 -  Spring Break; No Faith Formation  
Wed. March 16, 2022– Small Groups 
Wed, March 23, 2022 - Living Stations of the Cross & Adoration  
Wed, March 30, 2022 - Small Groups 
Wed, April 6, 2022 - Small Groups 
Wed, April 13, 2022 - No Faith Formation:  Holy Week 
Wed, April 20, 2020 - Small Groups 
Wed, April 27, 2022 - Small Groups  
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